Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CoreLogic Systems, Inc.		05/01/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	First American CoreLogic, Inc.		
Street Address:	10360 Old Placerville Road		
City:	Sacramento		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	95827		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78701849	CORELOGIC
Serial Number:	78701851	CORELOGIC
Serial Number:	78701848	CORELOGIC
Registration Number:	3229180	LOANSAFE
Registration Number:	3224415	THIRDPARTYSCORECARD
Registration Number:	3224414	IDENTITYPRO
Registration Number:	3210680	HISTORYPRO
Registration Number:	3210679	AVMSELECT
Registration Number:	3210678	HISTORYPRO REVIEW
Serial Number:	77081537	V VISIONCORE A CORELOGIC COMPANY
Serial Number:	77117778	POWERLOGIC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (916)930-3201

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003552 FRAME: 0668

900078224

Phone: 916-930-3271

Email: joann.schilling@dlapiper.com

Correspondent Name: Scott W. Pink, Esq. Address Line 1: 400 Capitol Mall

Address Line 2: Suite 2400

Address Line 4: Sacramento, CALIFORNIA 95814

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	356511-900100
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jo Ann Schilling
Signature:	/Jo Ann Schilling/
Date:	05/31/2007

Total Attachments: 3

source=NameAmnd#page1.tif source=NameAmnd#page2.tif source=NameAmnd#page3.tif



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CORELOGIC SYSTEMS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CORELOGIC SYSTEMS, INC." TO "FIRST AMERICAN CORELOGIC, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2007, AT 3:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3803052 8100 070601570



Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5699146

DATE: 05-23-07

- State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:59 PM 05/22/2007 FILED 03:59 PM 05/22/2007 SRV 070601570 - 3803052 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF CORELOGIC SYSTEMS, INC.

CoreLogic Systems, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), originally incorporated on May 24, 2004 under the original name of "C&S Valuation Technologies, Inc.," a corporation organized and existing under the Delaware General Corporation Law, hereby certifies as follows for the purposes of amending its Second Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation:

FIRST: The Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on June 8, 2004 under the name "C&S Valuation Technologies, Inc."

SECOND: The Certificate of Amendment of C&S Valuation Technologies, Inc. changing its name from "C&S Valuation Technologies, Inc." to "CoreLogic Systems, Inc." was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on October 17, 2005.

THIRD: The Certificate of Amendment of CoreLogic Systems, Inc. was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on December 6, 2005.

FOURTH: The Second Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on December 28, 2006.

FIFTH: The Second Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended to change the name of the Corporation by striking ARTICLE I in its entirety and inserting the following new ARTICLE I:

"ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation shall be: First American CoreLogic, Inc."

SIXTH: This Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was duly adopted by the Board of Directors and stockholders of the Corporation, in accordance with the provisions of Sections 141(f), 228 and 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

LOSANGELES 612414 (2K)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment of its Certificate of Incorporation to be executed by its Secretary and Executive Vice President this 1st day of May, 2007.

Kenneth DeGiorgio

Secretary and Executive Vice President

2

LOSANGELES 612414 (2K)

RECORDED: 05/31/2007